Official Entry Form Living Branch Youth Group's

2013 5K4 Missions Saturday, May 25, 2013—9am

North Branch, MN

A fun run/walk to raise funds to send Living Branch youth on mission trips. Show your support by participating or making a donation.



Register by completing this Official Entry Form & mailing it in or dropping off at the Living Branch office. (one form per participant)

Last Name:			Street A	Street Address:		
			City, State, ZIP:			
Gender: M / F			Phone:	Phone:		
Race day age:			Email:	Email:		
Circle One:	Participant Do	nor				
Prices:	\$25 (by May 1) \$30 (May 2 thru Race Day) Includes FREE T-shirt (Paid participants only.) Children under 12 participate for free. Additional shirts may be purchased separately for \$15 ea.				EVENT OVERVIEW Saturday, May 25, 2013	
Adult T-Shirt	t Size (circle one): S	M L	XL XX	L None	Start & Finish @ North Branch Central Park	
Send or drop off completed form and check to: Living Branch Lutheran Church Attn: 5K4 Missions 6486 Elm Street North Branch, MN 55056		Make checks payable to:Living Branch Lutheran Church—5K4 MissionsParticipation Fee:\$Additional T-Shirt(s) & Size(s): \$Optional Donor Contribution:			9am Registration 9:20am Runners Start 9:25am Run/Walkers Start 9:30am Walkers Start	
		Total Amount Er	nclosed:	\$		

The following 5K4 Missions Release Waiver must be signed for all participants:

All participants must read carefully before signing waiver and release from liability. As an entrant in the 2013 5K4 Missions, I assume complete responsibility for any injury to me or damage to my property which may occur during the event or otherwise. I assume all risks associated with, but not limited to: falls, contact with other participants, the affects of the weather, traffic, temperature and course condition. I agree not to hold any representative of Living Branch Lutheran Church, nor any organization associated, or volunteer, responsible for said injuries. I also grant permission to Living Branch Lutheran Church and other associated organizations to use my name and any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, recordings or any other record on my participating in this event for any publicity and/or promotional purposes without obligation or liability to me. I understand that the fees are not refundable. The race will be run rain or shine.

I have read and fully agree to the above.

Signature (Parent/Guardian if Under 18): ____

Date:



Living Branch Lutheran Church www.livingbranch.org 651-674-5576 email: youthgroup@livingbranch.org